
PLANET41 MOBI- VENTURE LIMITED
list of Operational Creditors who have filed their claims during CIRP

Sl. No. Name of creditor Address Email Contact No Date of receipt Principal Interest Other charges Total Claim
 Amount of claim 

admitted 
Amount of claim 

not admitted
 Remarks, if any 

1

  MDS Digital Media Private Limited 

 D-413, Brahma building, 
Plot No. 53,  Sector-I5, 
Opposite DMART, Belapur 
Navi Mumbai-400614.  

  
abhishek@.mdsmedia.in 

9987712545

02-01-2023 1,77,57,388    74,93,132        -                    2,52,50,520           2,52,50,520                 -                               

2 Gupshup Technology India P.Ltd  unit no.1, 1st floor, Silver 
Metropolis, Western 
Express Highway, Goregaon 
(East), Mumbai-400063 

 legal@gupshup.io, 
legalsupport@gupshup.i
o 

57,06,394        76,22,523        -                    1,33,28,917           -                                1,33,28,917               
Claim belongs to the 2015 
period, which is beyond the 
limitation period of 3 years as 
per limitation act 1963 , 
requested details of any legal 
action taken against the 
corporate Debtors or any 
correspondence with CD or 
confirmation from CD in 
limitation period

Total 2,34,63,782    1,51,15,655    -                    3,85,79,437           2,52,50,520                1,33,28,917               -                                                     

 Note – 1) The IRP may revise the amounts of claims admitted when he comes across additional information warranting such revision. 


